bacho nce

Web Hosting |

Web Hosting Il

Web Hosting Il
WebMaster Service
Server Administration
IT / Technical Support
Email Hosting

VPS One

VPS Two

VPS Three

VPS Four

VPS Five

VPS Six

Small Website Design

Medium Website Design

Large Website Design
Basic Logo Design
Advanced Logo Design
NordVPN

Live Chat

~

~

$249.00
$349.00
$449.00
$49.00
$99.00

~

~

$25.00

~

4

14

4

$125.00

~

$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$10.00
$30.00
$500.00

$5.00

$8.00
$16.00
$35.00
$52.00
$70.00
$86.00

~

$15.00
$30.00
$45.00
$30.00
$90.00
$15.00
$24.00
$48.00
$105.00
$156.00
$210.00
$258.00

~
~
~
~

~

$30.00
$15.00

$30.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$180.00
$30.00
$48.00
$96.00
$210.00
$312.00
$420.00
$516.00

~
~
~
~

~

$60.00
$30.00

$60.00
$120.00
$180.00
$120.00
$360.00

$60.00

$96.00
$192.00
$420.00
$624.00
$840.00
$1032.00

~
~
~
~

~

$120.00
$60.00

Chance The IT Guy
Pricing Cheatsheet
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