



	One Time	Hourly	Daily	Monthly	Quarterly	Semi-Annually	Annually	Terms
Web Hosting I	~	~	~	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	
Web Hosting II	~	~	~	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Web Hosting III	~	~	~	\$15.00	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	
WebMaster Service	~	~	~	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Server Administration	~	~	~	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$180.00	\$360.00	
IT / Technical Support	~	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	~	~	~	
Email Hosting	~	~	~	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	
VPS One	~	~	~	\$8.00	\$24.00	\$48.00	\$96.00	
VPS Two	~	~	~	\$16.00	\$48.00	\$96.00	\$192.00	
VPS Three	~	~	~	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	
VPS Four	~	~	~	\$52.00	\$156.00	\$312.00	\$624.00	
VPS Five	~	~	~	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$840.00	
VPS Six	~	~	~	\$86.00	\$258.00	\$516.00	\$1032.00	
Small Website Design	\$249.00	~	~	~	~	~	~	
Medium Website Design	\$349.00	~	~	~	~	~	~	
Large Website Design	\$449.00	~	~	~	~	~	~	
Basic Logo Design	\$49.00	~	~	~	~	~	~	
Advanced Logo Design	\$99.00	~	~	~	~	~	~	
NordVPN	~	~	~	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	
Live Chat	~	~	~	\$5.00	\$15.00	\$30.00	\$60.00	